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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 5 0 13 2

YTD TOTAL  5  0  0  0  13  2

2135JAN 00

0

0

0
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ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in JAN 2016
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APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in JAN 2016
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14 3877 

15 7839 FDN

15 7942 

ROGERS CABLE 
COMMUNICATIONS INC

CERTAIN TEED GYPSUM CANADA 
INC

CMMB VIKING ENTERPRISES CORP

 130

 937

 38

 20,479

 80,740

 13,620

 75

 625

 34

ADDITION TO INCLUDE PROPOSED 
INTERIOR RAMP - ROGERS CABLE

STORAGE ADDITION & EXTERIOR 
SILO FOUNDATION - FOUNDATION 
ONLY

OFFICE  -  INTERIOR ALTERATIONS 
& MEZZANINE

3573 WOLFEDALE RD

2424 LAKESHORE RD W

366 REVUS AVE

 114,839 734 $1,105

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

15 6637 

15 7937 

15 8388 

15 8512 

15 8535 

ORLANDO CORPORATION

AMB ANNAGEM CANCO INC

2725312 CANADA INC / BENTALL 
PROPERTY SERVICES LTD

LONDON LIFE INSURANCE CO / 
GWL REALTY ADVISORS INC

2233 ARGENTIA NOMINEE INC / 
CROWN PROPERTY MGMT INC

6225 MILLCREEK DR

375 ANNAGEM BLVD

6975 CREDITVIEW RD

3350 RIDGEWAY DR

2233 ARGENTIA RD

B  3,930

 413

 1,672

 285

 847

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - STEEL STORAGE RACKING SYSTEM AND 
MEZZANINE

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SPEC SUITE (INCLUDING DEMISING WALL
AND EXIT CORRIDOR

BUSINESS OFFICE & WAREHOUSE/DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - 
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
ST JUDE MEDICAL

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - UNIT EXPANSION

BUSINESS OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
REGUS CANADA

 $7,147TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

100, 300

1

9-10

302-303
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13 6681 FTR

15 6713 

15 7418 

15 7530 

SHAILTEL INTERNATIONAL
INC.

WESTWOOD MALL 
HOLDINGS LTD

THE TORONTO GOLF 
CLUB

WESTWOOD MALL 
HOLDINGS LTD

 19,969

 912

 697

 667

 13,681

 119,720

 918,871

 119,720

 9,711

 438

 345

 311

290 DERRY RD W

7225 GOREWAY DR

1305 DIXIE RD

7195 GOREWAY DR

 1,171,992 10,805 $22,245

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

G

H

NEW - 6-STOREY (125-ROOM) HOTEL WITH 
U/G & OPEN AIR PARKING - FOUNDATION TO
ROOF

NEW COMMERICAL BUILDING - TD BANK

(1) NEW TEE HOUSE W/ PARKING LOT 
EXPANSION; (1) NEW DEMONSTRATION 
CENTRE & (1) NEW EQUIPMENT STORAGE 
BLDG - SEASONAL BUILDINGS

NEW - TAKE-OUT RESTAURANT - TIM 
HORTON'S

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

15 6528 SS

15 7747 

15 7868 

15 7949 

15 8261 

15 8313 

15 8329 

15 8355 

15 8441 

15 8516 

PERMIT NO

SHAILTEL INTERNATIONAL INC.

T.I.C.C. LTD / THE INTERNATIONAL 
CENTRE

CALLOWAY REIT (WESTGATE) INC

2725312 CANADA INC

COASTAL PRIME HOSPITALITY CO

PAULA-DALE LIMITED

THE MANUFACTURERS LIFE 
INSURANCE CO / ARCTURUS REALTY 
CORP

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP
/ OXFORD PROPERTIES GROUP

LORD REALTY HOLDINGS 
LIMITED/POLARIS REALTY

 ORLANDO CORPORATION

OWNER

 650

 376

 364

 580

 1,863

 1,711

 266

 424

 393

 1,616

VALUE ( $1,000 )

SITE SERVICING FOR 2 COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS - 290 & 298 DERRY RD W - 
C/R # 13-6681  & 13-6528 CON

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WALMART

BUSINESS OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS C/R 06-1862
RYAN LTD

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & EXTERIOR CANOPY RECLADDING

SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE NEW UNIT; INTERIOR ALTERATIONS FOR 
NEW TENANT - PLANET FITNESS

RECREATIONAL ESTABLISHMENT - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
MIND TO BODY YOGA & FITNESS / 2372774 ONTARIO INC

RESTAURANT + ACCESSORY OUTDOOR PATIO - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
JAMIES ITALIAN RESTAURANT

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE (2) UNITS FOR 
NEW TENANT - C/R CofO 15-8436

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TENANT FIT-UP - PFIZER CANADA INC. (PFIZER 
CONSUMER HEALTHCARE) - C/R 15-7941

DESCRIPTION

290 DERRY RD W

6900 AIRPORT RD

3155 ARGENTIA RD

6775 FINANCIAL DR

5444 DIXIE RD

1131 DUNDAS ST W

75 WATLINE AVE

100 CITY CENTRE DR

5700 EXPLORER DR

55 STANDISH CRT

A

A

LOCATION BLDG NO

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

BLD-A

BLDG H

UNIT NO

HALL 2/3 LOBBY

201, 500

M1-1

137-B

2-454

100

450
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15 8517 

16 56 

PERMIT NO

THE SITZER GROUP/APPLEWOOD 
HILLS PLAZA LTD.

MANULIFE FINANCIAL

OWNER

 416

 837

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EXPAND RETAIL AREA AND CREATE NEW WALK-
IN COOLER

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - (2) DEMISING WALLS

DESCRIPTION

1125 BLOOR ST

6711 MISSISSAUGA RD

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $9,496

UNIT NO

4TH FLOOR
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in JAN 2016

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JAN 2016

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in JAN 2016

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JAN 2016

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in JAN 2016

15 8270 

PERMIT NO

PEEL DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

OWNER

 330

VALUE ( $1,000 )

FIRE-ONLY - SPRINKLER SYSTEM

DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

72 JOYMAR DR

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $330TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in JAN 2016

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JAN 2016

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in JAN 2016

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JAN 2016

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


