

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
JAN	5	0	0	0	13	2
SUB TOTAL	5	0	0	0	13	2
YTD TOTAL	5	0	0	0	13	2



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in JAN 2016

Page #: 7 Run Date: 25 FEB 2016



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Apartment Permits issued in JAN 2016



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION	
14 3877	ROGERS CABLE COMMUNICATIONS INC	3573 WOLFEDALE RD		130	75	20,479 ADDITION TO INTERIOR RA	INCLUDE PROPOSED MP - ROGERS CABLE
15 7839 FDN	CERTAIN TEED GYPSUM CANADA INC	2424 LAKESHORE RD W		937	625	80,740 STORAGE AD SILO FOUNDA ONLY	DITION & EXTERIOR TION - FOUNDATION
15 7942	CMMB VIKING ENTERPRISES CORP	366 REVUS AVE		38	34	13,620 OFFICE - INT & MEZZANINE	ERIOR ALTERATIONS
			TOTALS:	\$1,105	734	114,839	

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
15 6637	ORLANDO CORPORATION	6225 MILLCREEK DR	В		3,930	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - STEEL STORAGE RACKING SYSTEM AND MEZZANINE
15 7937	AMB ANNAGEM CANCO INC	375 ANNAGEM BLVD		100, 300	413	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SPEC SUITE (INCLUDING DEMISING WALL AND EXIT CORRIDOR $% \left(1\right) =\left(1\right) \left(1$
15 8388	2725312 CANADA INC / BENTALL PROPERTY SERVICES LTD	6975 CREDITVIEW RD		1	1,672	BUSINESS OFFICE & WAREHOUSE/DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS ST JUDE MEDICAL
15 8512	LONDON LIFE INSURANCE CO / GWL REALTY ADVISORS INC	3350 RIDGEWAY DR		9-10	285	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - UNIT EXPANSION
15 8535	2233 ARGENTIA NOMINEE INC / CROWN PROPERTY MGMT INC	2233 ARGENTIA RD		302-303	847	BUSINESS OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS REGUS CANADA
			TOTALS:		\$7,147	

Page #: 9 Run Date: 25 FEB 2016



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
13 6681 FTR	SHAILTEL INTERNATIONAL INC.	290 DERRY RD W		BLD-A	19,969	9,711	13,681	NEW - 6-STOREY (125-ROOM) HOTEL WITH U/G & OPEN AIR PARKING - FOUNDATION TO ROOF
15 6713	WESTWOOD MALL HOLDINGS LTD	7225 GOREWAY DR	G		912	438	119,720	NEW COMMERICAL BUILDING - TD BANK
15 7418	THE TORONTO GOLF CLUB	1305 DIXIE RD			697	345	918,871	(1) NEW TEE HOUSE W/ PARKING LOT EXPANSION; (1) NEW DEMONSTRATION CENTRE & (1) NEW EQUIPMENT STORAGE BLDG - SEASONAL BUILDINGS
15 7530	WESTWOOD MALL HOLDINGS LTD	7195 GOREWAY DR	Н	BLDG H	667	311	119,720	NEW - TAKE-OUT RESTAURANT - TIM HORTON'S
			TOTALS:		\$22,245	10,805	1,171,992	

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
15 6528 SS	SHAILTEL INTERNATIONAL INC.	290 DERRY RD W			650	SITE SERVICING FOR 2 COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS - 290 & 298 DERRY RD W - C/R # 13-6681 & 13-6528 CON
15 7747	T.I.C.C. LTD / THE INTERNATIONAL CENTRE	6900 AIRPORT RD		HALL 2/3 LOBBY	376	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
15 7868	CALLOWAY REIT (WESTGATE) INC	3155 ARGENTIA RD	Α		364	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WALMART
15 7949	2725312 CANADA INC	6775 FINANCIAL DR		201, 500	580	BUSINESS OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS C/R 06-1862 RYAN LTD
15 8261	COASTAL PRIME HOSPITALITY CO	5444 DIXIE RD			1,863	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & EXTERIOR CANOPY RECLADDING
15 8313	PAULA-DALE LIMITED	1131 DUNDAS ST W		M1-1	1,711	SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE NEW UNIT; INTERIOR ALTERATIONS FOR NEW TENANT - PLANET FITNESS
15 8329	THE MANUFACTURERS LIFE INSURANCE CO / ARCTURUS REALTY CORP	75 WATLINE AVE		137-B	266	RECREATIONAL ESTABLISHMENT - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS MIND TO BODY YOGA & FITNESS / 2372774 ONTARIO INC
15 8355	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP / OXFORD PROPERTIES GROUP	100 CITY CENTRE DR		2-454	424	RESTAURANT + ACCESSORY OUTDOOR PATIO - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS JAMIES ITALIAN RESTAURANT
15 8441	LORD REALTY HOLDINGS LIMITED/POLARIS REALTY	5700 EXPLORER DR	Α	100	393	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE (2) UNITS FOR NEW TENANT - C/R CofO 15-8436
15 8516	ORLANDO CORPORATION	55 STANDISH CRT		450	1,616	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TENANT FIT-UP - PFIZER CANADA INC. (PFIZER CONSUMER HEALTHCARE) - C/R 15-7941



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
15 8517	THE SITZER GROUP/APPLEWOOD HILLS PLAZA LTD.	1125 BLOOR ST			416	3 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EXPAND RETAIL AREA AND CREATE NEW WALK- IN COOLER
16 56	MANULIFE FINANCIAL	6711 MISSISSAUGA RD		4TH FLOOR	837	7 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - (2) DEMISING WALLS
		TOTALS	:		\$9,49	6

Page #: 11 Run Date: 25 FEB 2016



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in JAN 2016

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JAN 2016

Page #: 12 Run Date: 25 FEB 2016



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in JAN 2016

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JAN 2016

Page #: 13 Run Date: 25 FEB 2016



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits issued in JAN 2016

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
15 8270	PEEL DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD	72 JOYMAR DR			330 FIRE-ONLY - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
-			TOTA	LS:	\$330

Page #: 14 Run Date: 25 FEB 2016



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits issued in JAN 2016

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JAN 2016

Page #: 15 Run Date: 25 FEB 2016



City of Mississauga **Planning and Building Department Building Division**

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION **BLDG NO** VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits issued in JAN 2016

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION **BLDG NO UNIT NO** VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JAN 2016

E. Savini, P. Eng. **Chief Building Official** Director, Building Division Planning and Building Department